Fake rate vs P,

T

0.8

Takerate vs p

0.6

0.4

e [T A E—

0.2

..................

..................................

Ratio

0.8

takerate vs

0.6

0.

.J>

10 1 10

......................

......................

Duplicates Rate vs P,

0.05 .
loN E :
D.045F---------- Feee 1
JJ E :

T 0.04F oo —
10 035f-+++++e-- ......
S 0.08F e .|

:J_

:0.0252—* --------- b

0.015¢

tra%gzp (Ge\}P3

0.025f; b

0.012--#---#..; ......

..............................

.............................

.............................

.............................

............................

0.005:-----*;--#-+---

..............................

107 1

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

Pileup rate vs P,

1

0.8

0.6
0.4

0.2

14

1.2F

UéIVI MRET_TT_base

M_mKkFit_TT retrain
M~mKkFit_TT retrain_noCandDNN

Ratio

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.5¢
20 16k
5‘:‘0 455—5
T o

[J]

X
B0.358 -+¢+

0.3

0.25E

0.2

0.15E
0.1

0.05

......

Ratio

track (p

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

¢

pileup rate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.

cn

0.4

',.,; :1.

;-----aw +++1*¢ s m» ++¢+

o
00

Pileup rate vs @

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

N
2

=
=)
U'|

B

0.95_

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


